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 8 2443 CRESCENTA VALLEY  11District 4 L2  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 3 2448 GLENDALE NORTHWEST GLENDALE  1District 4 L2  0  0  4 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 2456 LOS ANGELES HOST  14District 4 L2  5  5  25 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 9 2459 L A LOS FELIZ  7District 4 L2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 2485 ARCADIA HOST  3District 4 L2  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 8 2486 ARTESIA CERRITOS L C  11District 4 L2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 2492 BELLFLOWER NOON  10District 4 L2  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 2493 BELL GARDENS  1District 4 L2  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 2497 BELLFLOWER FAMILY  8District 4 L2  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 6 2498 COVINA BREAKFAST  8District 4 L2  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 2501 CENTRAL CITY EAST BOYLE HTS  7District 4 L2  3  3  14 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 2502 EAST WHITTIER  7District 4 L2  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 2512 LAKEWOOD  10District 4 L2  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 22 2513 LONG BEACH DOWNTOWN  18District 4 L2  5  6  40 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 2 2514 LONG BEACH BELMONT SHORE  1District 4 L2  1  2  3 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 8 2515 LONG BEACH EAST LONG BEACH  4District 4 L2  1  1  12 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 2516 UPTOWN LONG BEACH  5District 4 L2  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 18 2518 EAST LOS ANGELES  7District 4 L2  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 2520 MAYWOOD  4District 4 L2  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 2521 MONTEBELLO  22District 4 L2  6  6  57 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 34 2522 MONTEREY PARK  22District 4 L2  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 2523 NORWALK  15District 4 L2  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 2524 PARAMOUNT  7District 4 L2  1  1  20 1  0  0 1  0  0  1

 22 2525 PASADENA HOST  12District 4 L2  0  0  34 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 8 2538 WEST COVINA  1District 4 L2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 109 2539 WHITTIER HOST  0District 4 L2  0  0  109 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 30706 CITY OF COMMERCE EVENING  10District 4 L2  4  4  23 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 44936 LOS ANGELES DYNASTY  8District 4 L2  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 15 49933 LOS ANGELES CHINESE  34District 4 L2  0  0  49 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 51406 HACIENDA HEIGHTS EAST VALLEY  18District 4 L2  2  2  34 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 16 54994 SAN GABRIEL TAIWANESE  15District 4 L2  1  1  31 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 4 61056 ALHAMBRA  12District 4 L2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 63953 ARCADIA CHAMPION  12District 4 L2  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 84794 ROWLAND HEIGHTS  19District 4 L2  3  4  33 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 87944 HACIENDA HEIGHTS DYNASTY  6District 4 L2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 105080 WHITTIER SPECIAL OLYMPICS SOLA  30District 4 L2  10  11  49 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 20 106057 LOS ANGELES DIAMOND  35District 4 L2  1  1  55 1  0  0 0  1  1  0

 10 106969 SOUTH PASADENA ROYAL  8District 4 L2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 107222 LOS ANGELES ENVISION  9District 4 L2  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 107468 DOWNEY  4District 4 L2  1  1  9 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 4 116525 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY ENTREPRENEUR  5District 4 L2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 119992 Los Angeles Overseas  38District 4 L2  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 126161 San Marino Griffins  1District 4 L2  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 128757 Los Angeles Sunrise  16District 4 L2  3  3  22 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 131313 Los Angeles HH Centennial  6District 4 L2  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 7 132076 Temple City Centennial  11District 4 L2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 135012 Los Angeles Morality  5District 4 L2  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 140273 San Gabriel Hope  5District 4 L2  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 143956 L A Star  12District 4 L2  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 144829 Monrovia  9District 4 L2  1  2  16 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 63 145595 Los Angeles Elite  50District 4 L2  0  0  113 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 145921 Los Angeles Royal  38District 4 L2  0  0  56 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 147699 Los Angeles Grace  17District 4 L2  3  4  24 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 152278 Los Angeles Sun  15District 4 L2  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 156542 Los Angeles Industry Hills  6District 4 L2  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 157497 Long Beach West  4District 4 L2  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 10 157756 Diamond Valley  10District 4 L2  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 172084 San Gabriel Valley  11District 4 L2  4  4  21 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 14 180157 Los Angeles Region of Convergence Veterans  24District 4 L2  3  3  38 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 191236 LA Phoenix  16District 4 L2  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 792  1,527 735
 60

 83  89  2  1  073 16  1  1

MBR0018 Page 3 of 3


